V SLALOM DE TORANZO
MANGA 1 - MANGA 1 (1000M)

CTORANG

P # PILOTO VEHICULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM
30 JOSE CARLOS ORTIZ KART CROSS JB RACING 2007 1/CC 1:36.915
1 5 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI 1300 11 1:39.745 +2.830 +2.830
2 7  ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 1/2 1:40.043 +298 +3.128
3 4 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 21 1:40.333 +290 +3.418
4 2 ROBERTO LOPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 31 1:40.335 +2 +3.420
5 1 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 41 1:41.547 +1.212 +4.632
6 3 BORJA GONZALEZ PEUGEOT 205 22 1:42.563 +1.016 +5.648
35 ALBERTO LOPEZ SEMOG BRAVO 2/CC 1:43.214 +651 +6.299
7 15  DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROEN SAXO VTS 32 1:44.109 +895 +7.194
8 6 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 5/1 1:45.175 9 +1.086 +8.260
33 SERGIO REIGADAS JB RACING JB RACING 3/CC 1:46.769 +1.594 +9.854
9 24 ANDER GOIKOETXEA BMW M3 E36 1P 1:46.841 3 +72 +9.926
10 8 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW 325| E30 2/P 1:48.411 6 +1.570 +11.49
11 10 DANIEL HIGUERA SUZUKI SWIFT 1.3 GTI 42 1:51.034 +2.623 +14.119
12 12 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 3/P 1:51.915 +881 +15.000
13 18 SERGIO COBO BMW 318TI 4P 1:52.867 +952 +15.952
14 11 PEDROSIRVENT BMW 3187l 5/P 1:52.992 3 +125 +16.077
15 27 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 6/P 1:56.852 6 +3.860 +19.937
16 21  BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 7/P 2:01.833 3 +4.981 +24.918
17 17 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 52 2:03.807 +1.974 +26.892
18 9 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA CITROEN AX GT 6/2 2:04.249 9 +442 +27.334
34 JAGOBA GARCIA DEMON KART 4/CC 2:07.414 +3.165 +30.499
19 16 IVAN CARBAJO BMW E36 8P 2:07.910 9 +496 +30.995
20 20 OLIVER MIGUEL RENAULT TWINGO 61 2:12.262 6 +4.352 +35.347
21 23 RICARDO FRESNO VW GOLF GT 7/2 2:12.547 12 +285 +35.632
22 22 SERGIOGARCIA BMW E36 9P 2:17.317 3 +4.770 +40.402
23 25 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 10/P 2:23.902 +6.585 +46.987
24 26 JONGARCIA BMW 328 11/P 2:37.023 24 +13.121 +1:00.108
EXCLUIDOS:
# Piloto Vehiculo Motivo
14 JUAN ANGEL GONZAIBMW 320 AVERIA MECANICA
19 CRISTIAN PEREZ ~ BMW 320 NO TOMA SALIDA

31 DAVID DELGADO

JB-RACING 2007

MAL RECORRIDO

i {TIEMPOSENDIRECTO.ES

www.sport2fit.com

ﬁ; sport2fit



	V SLALOM DE TORANZO
	MANGA 1 - MANGA 1 (1000M)
	www.sport2fit.com

